
22 MAY 

Tariff 
Item 

73.27.029 

73.32.029 

73.40.069 

74.04.000 

74 .19. 009 

76.03.011 

76.16.059 

76.16.059 

82.05.019 

82.05.019 

83.07.021 

84.06.021 

84.10.029 

84.11.051 

84.11.061 

84.11.065 

84.13.000 

84.13.000 

84.15.009 

84 .17 .009 

84. l 7 .009 

84.18.031 

84.18.031 

84.18.039 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Description of Goods 

Woven wire mesh gauze in mild steel 1.25 mm 
diameter and smaller 

Metric Screws under 3 m dia and taptite thread 
rolling screws used in the manufacture of radio 
telephone equipment 

Shaped, steel torsion bars made from high carbon 
steel when declared by a manufacture for use by 
him in making steel framed beds. Concession Code 
109719K 

Silver on copper strip 17.47 mm x 0.508 mm 
on condition that the goods are used solely in 
making contacts for switch modules 

Martin Micro bunsen burners 

Ano-coil high grade bright rolled high specular 
refractor sheet 

Aluminium bands peculiar to use in making hot 
water bottles 

Max clips peculiar to use with machines for 
sealing plastic bags or ends of sausage casings 

Motorised spindle in conjunction with an 
automatic feeding screwdriving head for the 
placing of screws into various sizes of tapped 
holes 

National coal board specification drill rods with 
sections "diamond" and "turbine" for use with the 
Huwood A3 air drill, used in coal mines 

Luminaires, completely protected against dust to 
degree of protection IP64, or equivalent 

Cummins marine diesel engine: model VT-555 M 

'Graco' air operated pump elevators 

Hitachi compressor large OSP/37A high screw 
used in furniture manufacturing 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Mounts Wire Industries Ltd 
PO Box 51 061 
PAK URANGA 

Tait Electronics Ltd 
558 Wairakei Road 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Appeal Furniture Co Ltd 
C/- Trade Consultants Ltd 
PO Box 4287 
AUCKLAND 

POL Industries Ltd 
PO Box 1367 
CHRISTCHURCH 

EBOS Dental Surgical Supplies Ltd 
324 Cashel Street 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Ullrich Aluminium Company Ltd 
PO Box 22244 
Otahuhu 
AUCKLAND 

Skellerup Clothing and Rubber 
PO Box 22078 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Sifco Distributors Ltd 
PO Box 14070 
CHRISTCHURCH 

POL Industries Ltd 
PO Box 1367 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Dominion Construction Ltd 
C/- ASC Flowers Ltd 
PO Box 2841 
WELLINGTON 

Thorn EM! Lighting (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 15 150 
NEW LYNN 

Domtrac Equipment Ltd 
PO Box 12 444 
PENROSE 

S Hindin & Sons Ltd 
PO Box 1181 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Ruske Bros Ltd 
191 Halswell Road 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Fans and fan bosses peculiar to use in assembling Email Industries Ltd 
electric motors C/- Trade Consultants Ltd 

PO Box 4287 

2 large extractor fans with 25 HP motors 

Diffusers for Nu-way burners 

Forward curve fan impellers of pressed metal 
construction. up to a maximum size of 508 mm on 
condition that they are for use only in making 
and maintaining oil and gas burners 

Revco blood bank refrigerator 

Cartigliano vacuum driers for use in the drying 
of hides 

Cryogenic vapourisers 

For filtering and purifying machinery and 
apparatus for gases, "Norithene" filter units and 
plates 

Matheson cartridge gas purifiers, high purity 
filters and hydrogen fluoride trap 

Plenty duplex filters of cast iron, cast steel 
and stainless steel construction, for liquid 
services in sizes 25 mm (1 in.) and 40 mm 
(ll/2 in.) screwed BSP and sizes 25 mm (I in.) 
to 500 mm (20 in.) inclusive, flanged 

AUCKLAND 

Ruske Bros Ltd 
191 Halswell Road 
CHRISTCHURCH 

,J F Hargrave Ltd 
PO Box 9540 
WELLINGTON 

J F Hargrave Ltd 
PO Box 9540 
WELLINGTON 

Watson Victor Ltd 
4 Adelaide Road 
PO Box 1180 
WELLINGTON 

Mair Industrial Marketing Ltd 
PO Box 37 442 
Parnell 
AUCKLAND 

NZ Industrial Gases Ltd 
PO Box 3337 
WELLINGTON 

Swift New Zealand 
PO Box 2301 
AUCKLAND 

NZ Industrial Gases Ltd 
PO Box 333"1 
WELLINGTON 

J F Hargrave Ltd 
PO Box 9540 
WBLLINGTON 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

15 

15 

15 

99 

15 

15 

99 

99 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

AK 400516D 

CH 44013"/K 

AK 109719K 

DN 460984A 

DN 460985K 

DN 460986H 

DN 460987F 

CH 440127B 

DN 460988D 

WN 1680 

DN 460989B 

AK 400432K 

CH 440140K 

CH 4401591 

AK 400040E 

CH 440160D 

DN 460990F 

DN 46099\D 

WN 420253 

AK 4004520 

DN 460992B 

AK 400430C 

DN 4609931 

DN 460994J 

2233 

*Category 
of 

Appn. 

A 

A 

WA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

A 

CA 

A 

CA 

CA 

A 

A 

A 

A 

CA 

CA 

A 

A 

CA 

A 

CA 

CA 


