THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
73.27.029	Woven wire mesh gauze in mild steel 1.25 mm diameter and smaller	Mounts Wire Industries Ltd PO Box 51 061 PAKURANGA	99	AK 400516D	A
73.32.029	Metric Screws under 3 m dia and taptite thread rolling screws used in the manufacture of radio telephone equipment	Tait Electronics Ltd 558 Wairakei Road CHRISTCHURCH	15	CH 440137K	A
73.40.069	Shaped, steel torsion bars made from high carbon steel when declared by a manufacture for use by him in making steel framed beds. Concession Code 109719K	Appeal Furniture Co Ltd C/- Trade Consultants Ltd PO Box 4287 AUCKLAND	15	AK 109719K	WA
74.04.000	Silver on copper strip 17.47 mm x 0.508 mm on condition that the goods are used solely in making contacts for switch modules	PDL Industries Ltd PO Box 1367 CHRISTCHURCH	15	DN 460984A	CA
74.19.009	Martin Micro bunsen burners	EBOS Dental Surgical Supplies Ltd 324 Cashel Street CHRISTCHURCH	99	DN 460985K	CA
76.03.011	Ano-coil high grade bright rolled high specular refractor sheet	Ullrich Aluminium Company Ltd PO Box 22244 Otahuhu AUCKLAND		DN 460986H	CA
76.16.059	Aluminium bands peculiar to use in making hot water bottles	Skellerup Clothing and Rubber PO Box 22078 CHRISTCHURCH	15	DN 460987F	CA
76.16.059	Max clips peculiar to use with machines for sealing plastic bags or ends of sausage casings	Sifco Distributors Ltd PO Box 14070 CHRISTCHURCH	15	CH 440127B	A
82.05.019	Motorised spindle in conjunction with an automatic feeding screwdriving head for the placing of screws into various sizes of tapped holes	PDL Industries Ltd PO Box 1367 CHRISICHURCH	99	DN 460988D	CA
82.05.019	National coal board specification drill rods with sections "diamond" and "turbine" for use with the Huwood ${\sf A}^3$ air drill, used in coal mines		99	WN 1680	A
83.07.021	Luminaires, completely protected against dust to degree of protection IP64, or equivalent	Thorn EMI Lighting (NZ) Ltd PO Box 15 150 NEW LYNN	10	DN 460989B	CA
84.06.021	Cummins marine diesel engine: model VT-555 M	Domtrac Equipment Ltd PO Box 12 444 PENROSE	10	AK 400432K	CA
84.10.029	'Graco' air operated pump elevators	S Hindin & Sons Ltd PO Box 1181 CHRISTCHURCH	10	CH 440140K	A
84.11.051	Hitachi compressor large OSP/37A high screw used in furniture manufacturing	Ruske Bros Ltd 191 Halswell Road CHRISTCHURCH	10	CH 440159L	A
84.11.061	Fans and fan bosses peculiar to use in assembling electric motors	Email Industries Ltd C/- Trade Consultants Ltd PO Box 4287 AUCKLAND		AK 400040E	A
84.11.065	2 large extractor fans with 25 HP motors	Ruske Bros Ltd 191 Halswell Road CHRISTCHURCH	10	CH 440160D	A
84.13.000	Diffusers for Nu-way burners	J F Hargrave Ltd PO Box 9540 WELLINGTON	10	DN 460990F	CA
84.13.000	Forward curve fan impellers of pressed metal construction, up to a maximum size of 508 mm on condition that they are for use only in making and maintaining oil and gas burners	J F Hargrave Ltd PO Box 9540 WELLINGTON	10	DN 460991D	CA
84.15.009	Revco blood bank refrigerator	Watson Victor Ltd 4 Adelaide Road PO Box 1180 WELLINGTON	10	WN 420253	A
84.17.009	Cartigliano vacuum driers for use in the drying of hides	Mair Industrial Marketing Ltd PO Box 37 442 Parneil AUCKLAND		AK 400452D	A
84.17.009	Cryogenic vapourisers	NZ Industrial Gases Ltd PO Box 3337 WELLINGTON	10	DN 460992B	CA
84.18.031	For filtering and purifying machinery and apparatus for gases, "Norithene" filter units and plates	Swift New Zealand PO Box 2301 AUCKLAND	••	AK 400430C	A
84.18.031	Matheson cartridge gas purifiers, high purity filters and hydrogen fluoride trap	NZ Industrial Gases Ltd PO Box 3337 WELLINGTON	10	DN 460993L	CA
84.18.039	Plenty duplex filters of cast iron, cast steel and stainless steel construction, for liquid services in sizes 25 mm (1 in.) and 40 mm ($1^1/_2$ in.) screwed BSP and sizes 25 mm (1 in.) to 500 mm (20 in.) inclusive, flanged	J F Hargrave Ltd PO Box 9540 WELLINGTON	10	DN 460994J	CA